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Name Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Adam Bouman Company Information 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton TownshipNJ 08619 5136663354 dodge.docs@construction.com
Ana Cervantes CLS/Cervantes Landscape Services, Inc. P.O. Box 321 Patterson CA 95363 (209) 968-0321 anacervantess2004@gmail.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com
Bill Holly Central Coast Landscape and Maintenance, In3145 Porter St Soquel, Ca. Soquel Ca 95073 1(831)888-7138 billholly.cclm@gmail.com
Bill Holly Central Coast Landscape and Maintenance, In3145 Porter St Soquel, Ca. Soquel Ca 95073 8318887138 billholly.cclm@gmail.com
Bria diCicco Wallace Group 612 Clarion Ct San Luis Obispo CA 93401 8055444011 briad@wallacegroup.us
CA Marketing Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 1100 W Town and Country Road, Suite 700 Orange CA 92868 714.939.1030 ca.marketing@kimley-horn.com
Clayton Nicholson Dinsmore Landscape 161 Curtner Ave Campbell CA 95008 4089669458 clayton@dinsmorelandscape.com
Clint Christman Brightview Landscape Services 825 Mabury Road San Jose CA 95133 4084257176 clint.christman@brightview.com
Derek McKee Verde Design Inc. 2455 The Alameda Santa Clara CA 95050 4089857200 planetbids@verdedesigninc.com
Elizabeth Matz BFS Landscape Architects 425 Pacific Street Suite 201 Monterey CA 93940 831-646-1383 beth@bfsla.com
Hue Ta Marina Landscape, Inc 3707 W Garden Grove Blvd Orange CA 92868 7149396600 estimator@marinaco.com
IMS IMS IMS 945 Hornblend St. Suite G San Diego CA 92109 08584908800 ims_bids@construction.com
jayalakshmil jayalakshm Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150Arlington, TX 76018 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com
Jeremy Ross K&D Landscaping 62 Hangar Way Watsonville CA 95076 8312270512 Jeremy@kndlandscaping.com
Joshua Freeman Freeman Environmental Consulting 430 Day Valley Road Aptos CA 95003 8313456438 josh@freemanenviro.com
Justin Alcantara New Image Landscape Company 3250 Darby Common Fremont CA 94539 5102269191 jalcantara@newimagelandscape.com
kurt Bidnet bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12205 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
Marbeth Reambonanza Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway S, Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 3236025079 Marbeth.Reambonanza@constructconnect.com
Michael Stubbs construct connect 30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 08003642059 content@constructconnect.com
Rosie Herrera Calvada Surveying, Inc. 411 Jenks Circle, Suite 205 Corona CA 92878 Corona CA 92878 9512809960 rherrera@calvada.com
Sharon Morris Merrill Morris Partners 249 Front Street San Francisco CA 94111 4152918960 smorris@merrill-morris.com
Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Association 28 Quail Run Circle, Suite B Salinas CA 93907 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.org
Siva Kumar N Visual Infomedia GN mills COIMBATORE CA 64102 03474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Troy Vaughn Troy Vaughn dba Studio Re:Form 2406 Solazar Way Oceanside CA 92056 6193189626 tvaughn@studio-reform.com
Venkatesh Blackridge Research & consulting 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria il 61615 09179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com


